16
In
d
u
s
tria
l C
h

Model/Name Description
TF-AEC-206-B-00 Wallmount, 6-Slot Chassis Bare for 1U Power, PS_SW (AT/ATX), Black
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
1757930015 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 300W 1U (40.5cm)
1757215005 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 150W 1U (40.5cm)
Passive Backplane Options
AEC-206
CPU Cards Options
Model/Name Description Master Interface
FSB-H81H Socket LGA 1150, Intel® 4th Gereneration Core™ i3/i5/i7 PICMG 1.3
FSB-B75H Socket LGA 1155, Intel® 3rd Generation Core™ i3/i5/i7 PICMG 1.3
FSB-G41H Socket LGA 775, Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/ Core™ 2 Quad (800/1066/1333) PICMG 1.3
FSB-B75G Socket LGA 1155, Intel® 3rd Generation i3/i5/i7 PICMG 1.0
HSB-945P Onboard Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6 GHz PCI
HSB-800I Onboard AMD LX 800 Processor ISA
HSB-LN2I Onboard Intel® Atom™ D525/N455 ISA
P/N Description Master Interface Slots Power Connector, ATX Extend Function
BP-206SS-P4 Wallmount, PCISA, 6-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 3 PCISA, Single Segment, ATX PCISA 4/1/0 (PCI/ ISA/ APCI) ATX
BP-206SG-P2 Wallmount, PICMG, 6-Slot Backplane, 2 PCI, 3 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.0 2/3/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-206SG-P4 Wallmount, PICMG, 6-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.0 4/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-206SH-P3 Wallmount, Backplane, PICMG 1.3, 6-Slot, 3 PCI, 2 PCI-E, Single segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/2/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG 1.3) ATX
BP-206SI Wallmount, ISA 6-Slot Backplane, 6 ISA, Single segment, AT/ATX ISA 0/6/0 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT/ATX
Model/Name Description
1759218000 LGA1155/1150 CPU Cooler (1.5U)
175920000G LGA775 CPU Cooler (1U)
1759200335 LGA775 CPU Cooler (1U)